Team Schedule
Cross Country

6/29/2012 to 6/20/2013

Pacheco High School
200 North Ward Road
Los Banos, CA 93635

Charlie Pikas

School Phone: (209)827-4506

Home Phone:

Fax: (209) 827-4715
cpikas@losbanosusd.k12.ca.us

Cross Country
Boys Varsity

Saturday

08/25/12

Black and Purple Scrimmage

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday

Saturday

Girls Varsity

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday

Wednesday
Wednesday

08/29/12
09/05/12
09/12/12
09/15/12
09/19/12
09/26/12
10/06/12
10/10/12
10/17/12
10/20/12
10/24/12
10/27/12
11/03/12
11/10/12

Boys Junior Varsity

09/05/12
09/12/12
09/19/12
09/26/12
10/10/12
10/17/12
10/24/12
11/03/12
11/10/12

08/29/12
09/05/12
09/12/12
09/15/12
09/19/12
09/26/12

Lodi Flame Invite

WAC Preseason Meet
Ceres HS
DelLaSalle/Nike Invite
Livingston High School
Patterson High School
Artichoke Invitational
Central Valley HS

Los Banos High School
Monterey Bay Invite
WAC League Meet
Warrior Bash

Sub Sections-Frog Town
SECTIONS-Folsom

WAC Preseason Meet
Ceres HS

Livingston High School
Patterson High School
Central Valley HS

Los Banos High School
WAC League Meet

Sub Sections-Frog Town
SECTIONS-Folsom

Lodi Flame Invite

WAC Preseason Meet
Ceres HS
DeLaSalle/Nike Invite
Livingston High School
Patterson High School

Place
Home

Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

Place
Away

Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away

Place
Away

Away
Away
Away
Away
Home

Depart Time
9:00AM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:45PM

1:45PM

1:45PM

Depart

Depart
5:00AM

4:45AM

7:30AM
3:00PM
3:30PM
8:00AM
3:30PM
3:30PM
7:30AM
3:30PM
3:30PM
7:30AM
3:00PM
8:30AM
9:00AM
9:30AM

Time
3:00PM

3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:00PM
9:00AM
9:30AM

Time
7:30AM

3:00PM
3:30PM
8:00AM
3:30PM
3:30PM

Superintendent

Steve Tietjen

06/05/2012

Principal

Brett Lee

*=League Event

Vice Principal

Ryan Hartsoch/Grace Taylor

Schedule Star 800-822-9433

Athletic Director

Charlie Pikas
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Team Schedule
Cross Country

6/29/2012 to 6/20/2013

Pacheco High School
200 North Ward Road
Los Banos, CA 93635

Charlie Pikas

School Phone: (209)827-4506

Home Phone:

Fax: (209) 827-4715
cpikas@losbanosusd.k12.ca.us

Cross Country
Girls Varsity

Saturday 10/06/12
Wednesday 10/10/12
Wednesday 10/17/12
Saturday 10/20/12
Wednesday 10/24/12
Saturday 10/27/12
Saturday 11/03/12
Saturday 11/10/12

Girls Junior Varsity

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday

Saturday

09/05/12
09/12/12
09/19/12
09/26/12
10/10/12
10/17/12
10/24/12
11/03/12
11/10/12

Artichoke Invitational
Central Valley HS

Los Banos High School
Monterey Bay Invite
WAC League Meet
Warrior Bash

Sub Sections-Frog Town
SECTIONS-Folsom

WAC Preseason Meet
Ceres HS

Livingston High School
Patterson High School
Central Valley HS

Los Banos High School
WAC League Meet

Sub Sections-Frog Town
SECTIONS-Folsom

Place
Away

Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

Place
Away

Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away

Depart
4:30AM

5:00AM
1:00PM
7:00AM
6:00AM
5:00AM

Depart

Time
7:30AM

3:30PM
3:30PM
7:30AM
3:00PM
8:30AM
9:00AM
9:30AM

Time
3:00PM

3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:00PM
9:00AM
9:30AM

Superintendent

Steve Tietjen

06/05/2012

Principal

Brett Lee

*=League Event

Vice Principal

Ryan Hartsoch/Grace Taylor

Schedule Star 800-822-9433

Athletic Director

Charlie Pikas
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