Team Schedule Cross Country 6/29/2012 to 6/20/2013 Pacheco High School 200 North Ward Road Los Banos, CA 93635

Charlie Pikas

School Phone: (209)827-4506

Home Phone: Fax: (209) 827-4715

cpikas@losbanosusd.k12.ca.us

Cross Co	untry
Boys Va	arsity

Saturday	08/25/12	Black and Purple Scrimmage	Place Home	Depart	Time 9:00AM
Wednesday	08/29/12	Lodi Flame Invite	Away		7:30AM
Wednesday	09/05/12	WAC Preseason Meet	Away		3:00PM
Wednesday	09/12/12	Ceres HS	Away	1:00PM	3:30PM
Saturday	09/15/12	DeLaSalle/Nike Invite	Away		8:00AM
Wednesday	09/19/12	Livingston High School	Away	1:00PM	3:30PM
Wednesday	09/26/12	Patterson High School	Home	1:45PM	3:30PM
Saturday	10/06/12	Artichoke Invitational	Away		7:30AM
Wednesday	10/10/12	Central Valley HS	Home	1:45PM	3:30PM
Wednesday	10/17/12	Los Banos High School	Away	1:45PM	3:30PM
Saturday	10/20/12	Monterey Bay Invite	Away		7:30AM
Wednesday	10/24/12	WAC League Meet	Away		3:00PM
Saturday	10/27/12	Warrior Bash	Away		8:30AM
Saturday	11/03/12	Sub Sections-Frog Town	Away		9:00AM
Saturday	11/10/12	SECTIONS-Folsom	Away		9:30AM

Boys Junior Varsity

_	-		Diago	Danant	T:
Wednesday	09/05/12	WAC Preseason Meet	Place Away	Depart	Time 3:00PM
vveuriesuay	09/03/12	WAO FIESEASOIT WEEL	Away		3.00F W
Wednesday	09/12/12	Ceres HS	Away		3:30PM
Wednesday	09/19/12	Livingston High School	Away		3:30PM
Wednesday	09/26/12	Patterson High School	Home		3:30PM
Wednesday	10/10/12	Central Valley HS	Home		3:30PM
Wednesday	10/17/12	Los Banos High School	Away		3:30PM
Wednesday	10/24/12	WAC League Meet	Away		3:00PM
Saturday	11/03/12	Sub Sections-Frog Town	Away		9:00AM
Saturday	11/10/12	SECTIONS-Folsom	Away		9:30AM

Girls Varsity

Wednesday 08/29/12	Lodi Flame Invite	Place Away	Depart Time 5:00AM 7:30AM
Wednesday 09/05/12	WAC Preseason Meet	Away	3:00PM
Wednesday 09/12/12	Ceres HS	Away	3:30PM
Saturday 09/15/12	DeLaSalle/Nike Invite	Away	4:45AM 8:00AM
Wednesday 09/19/12	Livingston High School	Away	3:30PM
Wednesday 09/26/12	Patterson High School	Home	3:30PM

SuperintendentPrincipalVice PrincipalAthletic DirectorSteve TietjenBrett LeeRyan Hartsoch/Grace TaylorCharlie Pikas

06/05/2012 *=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433 Page 1

Team Schedule Cross Country 6/29/2012 to 6/20/2013 Pacheco High School 200 North Ward Road Los Banos, CA 93635 **Charlie Pikas**

School Phone: (209)827-4506

Home Phone:

Fax: (209) 827-4715

cpikas@losbanosusd.k12.ca.us

Cross Country	
Girls Varsity	

Saturday	10/06/12	Artichoke Invitational	Place Away	Depart 4:30AM	Time 7:30AM
Wednesday	10/10/12	Central Valley HS	Home		3:30PM
Wednesday	10/17/12	Los Banos High School	Away		3:30PM
Saturday	10/20/12	Monterey Bay Invite	Away	5:00AM	7:30AM
Wednesday	10/24/12	WAC League Meet	Away	1:00PM	3:00PM
Saturday	10/27/12	Warrior Bash	Away	7:00AM	8:30AM
Saturday	11/03/12	Sub Sections-Frog Town	Away	6:00AM	9:00AM
Saturday	11/10/12	SECTIONS-Folsom	Away	5:00AM	9:30AM

Girls Junior Varsity

Wednesday	09/05/12	WAC Preseason Meet	Place Away	Depart	Time 3:00PM
Wednesday	09/12/12	Ceres HS	Away		3:30PM
Wednesday	09/19/12	Livingston High School	Away		3:30PM
Wednesday	09/26/12	Patterson High School	Home		3:30PM
Wednesday	10/10/12	Central Valley HS	Home		3:30PM
Wednesday	10/17/12	Los Banos High School	Away		3:30PM
Wednesday	10/24/12	WAC League Meet	Away		3:00PM
Saturday	11/03/12	Sub Sections-Frog Town	Away		9:00AM
Saturday	11/10/12	SECTIONS-Folsom	Away		9:30AM

Superintendent	Principal	Vice Principal	Athletic Director
Steve Tietjen	Brett Lee	Ryan Hartsoch/Grace Taylor	Charlie Pikas

06/05/2012 *=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433 Page 2